

GTC BANK, INC.
ESTADO DE RESULTADO
DE DICIEMBRE 2017 A DICIEMBRE 2018
(En Miles de Balboas)

	2017	2018												ACUMULADO
	Diciembre	Enero	Febrero	Marzo	Abril	Mayo	Junio	Julio	Agosto	Septiembre	Octubre	Noviembre	Diciembre	
Ingresos Por Intereses	64,889.61	5,295.30	5,031.67	5,475.80	5,307.40	5,394.26	5,370.76	5,309.33	5,432.36	5,496.59	5,462.58	5,154.38	5,193.10	63,923.53
Préstamos	51,549.89	4,195.78	3,976.19	4,410.46	4,225.55	4,285.27	4,248.34	4,184.11	4,290.43	4,355.20	4,314.14	3,999.13	3,872.09	50,356.70
Depósitos	1,056.72	78.40	57.62	57.06	63.10	91.53	58.39	49.29	66.31	64.72	63.34	87.01	110.14	846.92
Inversiones	12,283.01	1,021.12	997.85	1,008.27	1,018.76	1,017.46	1,064.02	1,075.93	1,075.62	1,076.67	1,085.10	1,068.24	1,210.87	12,719.91
Arrendamiento Financiero	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Egresos de Operaciones	35,367.58	3,021.57	2,695.06	3,002.62	2,881.04	2,908.70	2,838.72	2,921.06	2,960.88	2,875.42	2,946.63	2,750.31	2,822.73	34,624.73
Intereses Pagados	34,818.37	2,978.55	2,655.61	2,969.04	2,858.82	2,891.34	2,818.31	2,896.62	2,950.87	2,845.34	2,933.97	2,736.58	2,785.44	34,320.49
Comisiones	549.21	43.01	39.45	33.58	22.22	17.37	20.41	24.44	10.00	30.08	12.66	13.73	37.28	304.25
Ingreso Neto de Intereses	29,522.03	2,273.73	2,336.60	2,473.18	2,426.36	2,485.56	2,532.04	2,388.26	2,471.49	2,621.16	2,515.95	2,404.07	2,370.38	29,298.79
Otros Ingresos	3,130.19	151.73	20.87	66.67	108.05	73.61	99.42	83.20	82.96	107.88	243.74	74.85	124.13	1,237.11
Comisiones	1,636.90	39.62	56.70	51.62	39.89	102.54	83.79	66.65	54.44	91.76	43.58	55.50	51.33	737.42
Operaciones con Divisas	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Dividendos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	1,493.29	112.10	(35.83)	15.04	68.16	(28.92)	15.63	16.55	28.53	16.12	200.17	19.34	72.81	499.70
Ingresos de Operaciones	32,652.22	2,425.46	2,357.47	2,539.84	2,534.41	2,559.17	2,631.46	2,471.47	2,554.45	2,729.04	2,759.70	2,478.92	2,494.51	30,535.90
Egresos Generales	12,250.78	932.22	886.84	1,172.81	1,044.97	1,154.10	961.56	958.44	1,245.93	936.95	1,247.33	1,213.16	2,054.04	13,808.35
Gastos Administrativos	8,846.78	752.65	650.34	917.75	872.80	963.97	753.50	769.16	956.11	764.37	792.42	847.91	816.35	9,857.34
Gastos Generales	1,520.87	74.22	62.62	70.26	75.78	88.70	138.20	89.69	63.22	82.00	72.15	81.72	415.13	1,313.70
Gastos de Depreciación	97.49	10.85	10.88	10.83	10.75	10.70	10.69	10.67	10.91	10.59	10.59	10.61	10.61	128.67
Otros Gastos	1,785.65	94.49	163.00	173.98	85.64	90.74	59.17	88.91	215.69	79.99	372.17	272.93	811.95	2,508.64
Utilidad antes de Provisiones	20,401.44	1,493.24	1,470.63	1,367.03	1,489.44	1,405.07	1,669.90	1,513.03	1,308.52	1,792.09	1,512.36	1,265.75	440.48	16,727.55
Provisiones por Cuentas Malas	2,528.91	0.00	0.00	0.00	176.27	0.00	0.00	600.00	600.00	2,000.00	1,150.00	1,000.00	2,949.20	8,475.47
Utilidad del Periodo	17,872.53	1,493.24	1,470.63	1,367.03	1,313.17	1,405.07	1,669.90	913.03	708.52	(207.91)	362.36	265.75	(2,508.73)	8,252.08